Zeta Plus™ H Series
Depth Filter Cartridges & Capsules
3M Purifi cation
Zeta Plus™ H Series is a charge-modifi ed depth fi lter constructed with high-tensile strength media
to perform effi ciently even under operating conditions requiring elevated operating temperatures or
repeated hot water sanitation cycles. Zeta Plus H series fi lters are available in either standard sheet
or easy to use, labour saving cartridges.
Zeta Plus Cartridges and Housings to Fit Every Need

3M Purifi cation Pty Limited will not be liable, to the extent permitted by law, for any loss or damage from the use of the Product(s), whether direct, indirect, special, or
consequential, regardless of the legal theory asserted, included warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability.
Zeta Plus™ H Series Ordering Guide
12” (300 mm) Diameter Cartridges LEGEND
Cartridge Size: Z12 - 12” (300mm) diameter
NO. OF CELLS
D - 16 cell D.O.E
 Cartridge Size No. of cells Gasket   Grade
 Z12 D A 05H-LH
   B 10H-LH
   C 30H-LH
   D 50H-LH
    60H-LH
    70H-LH
    90H-LH
16” (400 mm) Diameter Cartridges
 Cartridge Size No. of cells Gasket    Grade
 Z16 M A 05H
   B 10H
   C 30H
   D 50H
    60H
    70H
    90H
LEGEND
Cartridge Size: Z16 - 16” (400mm) diameter
NO. OF CELLS
M - 14 cell D.O.E
GASKET CODES (All Cartidges)
D - Nitrile (Standard)